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Swim Wars
Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 26 Ženski, 400m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
27.4.2025. - 11:35 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

E

1. BRINK, Djanilla 06 Netherlands 5:06.59+0,83 652
50m: 32.33 32.33 150m: 1:52.97 43.29 250m: 3:14.74 39.68 350m: 4:32.36 36.14

100m: 1:09.68 37.35 200m: 2:35.06 42.09 300m: 3:56.22 41.48 400m: 5:06.59 34.23

2. FORTUNA, Lena 07 PK Ljubljana 5:27.27+0,81 536
50m: 34.68 34.68 150m: 1:56.61 42.07 250m: 3:24.66 45.44 350m: 4:50.04 37.04

100m: 1:14.54 39.86 200m: 2:39.22 42.61 300m: 4:13.00 48.34 400m: 5:27.27 37.23

3. GAZAREK, Ana 12 SC Hakoah Wien 5:28.27+0,76 531
50m: 35.35 35.35 150m: 1:55.95 41.52 250m: 3:24.49 46.55 350m: 4:51.56 39.15

100m: 1:14.43 39.08 200m: 2:37.94 41.99 300m: 4:12.41 47.92 400m: 5:28.27 36.71

4. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Partizan 5:31.95+0,83 513
50m: 34.69 34.69 150m: 2:01.84 44.77 250m: 3:30.21 47.61 350m: 4:55.08 38.33

100m: 1:17.07 42.38 200m: 2:42.60 40.76 300m: 4:16.75 46.54 400m: 5:31.95 36.87

5. RADOJEVIĆ, Olga 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 5:33.12+0,80 508
50m: 35.06 35.06 150m: 1:59.80 43.40 250m: 3:29.77 48.68 350m: 4:56.53 38.68

100m: 1:16.40 41.34 200m: 2:41.09 41.29 300m: 4:17.85 48.08 400m: 5:33.12 36.59

6. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 Crvena Zvezda 5:37.65+0,77 488
50m: 35.94 35.94 150m: 2:02.42 42.72 250m: 3:31.93 47.87 350m: 5:00.32 40.94

100m: 1:19.70 43.76 200m: 2:44.06 41.64 300m: 4:19.38 47.45 400m: 5:37.65 37.33

7. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Usce 5:40.68+0,84 475
50m: 38.58 38.58 150m: 2:09.38 47.04 250m: 3:39.92 47.10 350m: 5:04.96 38.12

100m: 1:22.34 43.76 200m: 2:52.82 43.44 300m: 4:26.84 46.92 400m: 5:40.68 35.72

8. GALIAKBAROVA, Alisa 10 PVK Buducnost 5:46.27+0,80 452
50m: 37.71 37.71 150m: 2:05.32 44.32 250m: 3:39.22 51.00 350m: 5:09.26 40.19

100m: 1:21.00 43.29 200m: 2:48.22 42.90 300m: 4:29.07 49.85 400m: 5:46.27 37.01

9. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 5:50.33+1,03 437
50m: 38.72 38.72 150m: 2:08.48 44.63 250m: 3:43.28 51.12 350m: 5:13.43 40.16

100m: 1:23.85 45.13 200m: 2:52.16 43.68 300m: 4:33.27 49.99 400m: 5:50.33 36.90

10. DIVLJAK, Danica 10 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 5:53.11+0,86 426
50m: 37.01 37.01 150m: 2:07.78 46.49 250m: 3:42.53 48.82 350m: 5:13.80 42.13

100m: 1:21.29 44.28 200m: 2:53.71 45.93 300m: 4:31.67 49.14 400m: 5:53.11 39.31

11. ČIČA, Nina 09 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 6:02.34+0,83 395
50m: 40.23 40.23 150m: 2:19.38 48.69 250m: 3:54.00 49.00 350m: 5:23.94 40.25

100m: 1:30.69 50.46 200m: 3:05.00 45.62 300m: 4:43.69 49.69 400m: 6:02.34 38.40

12. VUKMIROVIC, Irina 15 PVK Buducnost 6:21.04+0,79 339
50m: 41.18 41.18 150m: 2:21.34 50.21 250m: 4:04.24 52.15 350m: 5:39.97 43.26

100m: 1:31.13 49.95 200m: 3:12.09 50.75 300m: 4:56.71 52.47 400m: 6:21.04 41.07

13. VUKCEVIC, Nadja 10 PVK Buducnost 6:21.68+0,80 337
50m: 39.55 39.55 150m: 2:15.60 49.71 250m: 3:59.69 56.23 350m: 5:38.98 44.82

100m: 1:25.89 46.34 200m: 3:03.46 47.86 300m: 4:54.16 54.47 400m: 6:21.68 42.70

14. TALIĆ, Anđela 10 Zrinjski, MO 6:26.58+0,85 325
50m: 45.40 45.40 150m: 2:29.71 48.35 250m: 4:09.22 49.58 350m: 5:44.70 42.53

100m: 1:41.36 55.96 200m: 3:19.64 49.93 300m: 5:02.17 52.95 400m: 6:26.58 41.88

15. SIKIMIC, Kaca 11 PK Borac 6:29.33+0,82 318
50m: 42.91 42.91 150m: 2:25.70 50.70 250m: 4:09.16 53.72 350m: 5:47.60 43.92

100m: 1:35.00 52.09 200m: 3:15.44 49.74 300m: 5:03.68 54.52 400m: 6:29.33 41.73

16. RADOVIC, Petra 13 PVK Buducnost 6:30.20+0,63 316
50m: 41.12 41.12 150m: 2:21.55 50.69 250m: 4:09.81 57.01 350m: 5:48.16 42.44

100m: 1:30.86 49.74 200m: 3:12.80 51.25 300m: 5:05.72 55.91 400m: 6:30.20 42.04

17. DJERMANOVIC, Veronika 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 6:39.29+0,69 295
50m: 39.09 39.09 150m: 2:18.83 51.72 250m: 4:09.02 57.77 350m: 5:54.34 46.68

100m: 1:27.11 48.02 200m: 3:11.25 52.42 300m: 5:07.66 58.64 400m: 6:39.29 44.95
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Swim Wars
Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 26, Ženski, 400m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim, E

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

18. DELIĆ, Ivna 11 Zrinjski, MO 6:47.26+0,92 278
50m: 45.62 45.62 150m: 2:34.42 51.50 250m: 4:19.69 56.27 350m: 6:02.62 45.62

100m: 1:42.92 57.30 200m: 3:23.42 49.00 300m: 5:17.00 57.31 400m: 6:47.26 44.64

19. POPOVIC MASA, 13 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 6:53.69+0,83 265
50m: 47.73 47.73 150m: 2:37.34 53.37 250m: 4:23.17 53.59 350m: 6:08.98 49.35

100m: 1:43.97 56.24 200m: 3:29.58 52.24 300m: 5:19.63 56.46 400m: 6:53.69 44.71

20. MATIĆ, Sanja 14 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 6:56.76+0,82 259
50m: 46.91 46.91 150m: 2:39.89 53.87 250m: 4:27.06 54.52 350m: 6:10.53 47.62

100m: 1:46.02 59.11 200m: 3:32.54 52.65 300m: 5:22.91 55.85 400m: 6:56.76 46.23

D

1. GALIAKBAROVA, Alisa 10 PVK Buducnost 5:46.27+0,80 452
50m: 37.71 37.71 150m: 2:05.32 44.32 250m: 3:39.22 51.00 350m: 5:09.26 40.19

100m: 1:21.00 43.29 200m: 2:48.22 42.90 300m: 4:29.07 49.85 400m: 5:46.27 37.01

2. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 5:50.33+1,03 437
50m: 38.72 38.72 150m: 2:08.48 44.63 250m: 3:43.28 51.12 350m: 5:13.43 40.16

100m: 1:23.85 45.13 200m: 2:52.16 43.68 300m: 4:33.27 49.99 400m: 5:50.33 36.90

3. DIVLJAK, Danica 10 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 5:53.11+0,86 426
50m: 37.01 37.01 150m: 2:07.78 46.49 250m: 3:42.53 48.82 350m: 5:13.80 42.13

100m: 1:21.29 44.28 200m: 2:53.71 45.93 300m: 4:31.67 49.14 400m: 5:53.11 39.31

4. ČIČA, Nina 09 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 6:02.34+0,83 395
50m: 40.23 40.23 150m: 2:19.38 48.69 250m: 3:54.00 49.00 350m: 5:23.94 40.25

100m: 1:30.69 50.46 200m: 3:05.00 45.62 300m: 4:43.69 49.69 400m: 6:02.34 38.40

5. VUKCEVIC, Nadja 10 PVK Buducnost 6:21.68+0,80 337
50m: 39.55 39.55 150m: 2:15.60 49.71 250m: 3:59.69 56.23 350m: 5:38.98 44.82

100m: 1:25.89 46.34 200m: 3:03.46 47.86 300m: 4:54.16 54.47 400m: 6:21.68 42.70

6. TALIĆ, Anđela 10 Zrinjski, MO 6:26.58+0,85 325
50m: 45.40 45.40 150m: 2:29.71 48.35 250m: 4:09.22 49.58 350m: 5:44.70 42.53

100m: 1:41.36 55.96 200m: 3:19.64 49.93 300m: 5:02.17 52.95 400m: 6:26.58 41.88

7. DJERMANOVIC, Veronika 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 6:39.29+0,69 295
50m: 39.09 39.09 150m: 2:18.83 51.72 250m: 4:09.02 57.77 350m: 5:54.34 46.68

100m: 1:27.11 48.02 200m: 3:11.25 52.42 300m: 5:07.66 58.64 400m: 6:39.29 44.95

C

1. GAZAREK, Ana 12 SC Hakoah Wien 5:28.27+0,76 531
50m: 35.35 35.35 150m: 1:55.95 41.52 250m: 3:24.49 46.55 350m: 4:51.56 39.15

100m: 1:14.43 39.08 200m: 2:37.94 41.99 300m: 4:12.41 47.92 400m: 5:28.27 36.71

2. RADOJEVIĆ, Olga 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 5:33.12+0,80 508
50m: 35.06 35.06 150m: 1:59.80 43.40 250m: 3:29.77 48.68 350m: 4:56.53 38.68

100m: 1:16.40 41.34 200m: 2:41.09 41.29 300m: 4:17.85 48.08 400m: 5:33.12 36.59

3. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 Crvena Zvezda 5:37.65+0,77 488
50m: 35.94 35.94 150m: 2:02.42 42.72 250m: 3:31.93 47.87 350m: 5:00.32 40.94

100m: 1:19.70 43.76 200m: 2:44.06 41.64 300m: 4:19.38 47.45 400m: 5:37.65 37.33

4. SIKIMIC, Kaca 11 PK Borac 6:29.33+0,82 318
50m: 42.91 42.91 150m: 2:25.70 50.70 250m: 4:09.16 53.72 350m: 5:47.60 43.92

100m: 1:35.00 52.09 200m: 3:15.44 49.74 300m: 5:03.68 54.52 400m: 6:29.33 41.73

5. DELIĆ, Ivna 11 Zrinjski, MO 6:47.26+0,92 278
50m: 45.62 45.62 150m: 2:34.42 51.50 250m: 4:19.69 56.27 350m: 6:02.62 45.62

100m: 1:42.92 57.30 200m: 3:23.42 49.00 300m: 5:17.00 57.31 400m: 6:47.26 44.64
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Swim Wars
Banja Luka, 26. - 27.4.2025

Disciplina 26, Ženski, 400m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim

B

1. RADOVIC, Petra 13 PVK Buducnost 6:30.20+0,63 316
50m: 41.12 41.12 150m: 2:21.55 50.69 250m: 4:09.81 57.01 350m: 5:48.16 42.44

100m: 1:30.86 49.74 200m: 3:12.80 51.25 300m: 5:05.72 55.91 400m: 6:30.20 42.04

2. POPOVIC MASA, 13 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 6:53.69+0,83 265
50m: 47.73 47.73 150m: 2:37.34 53.37 250m: 4:23.17 53.59 350m: 6:08.98 49.35

100m: 1:43.97 56.24 200m: 3:29.58 52.24 300m: 5:19.63 56.46 400m: 6:53.69 44.71

3. MATIĆ, Sanja 14 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 6:56.76+0,82 259
50m: 46.91 46.91 150m: 2:39.89 53.87 250m: 4:27.06 54.52 350m: 6:10.53 47.62

100m: 1:46.02 59.11 200m: 3:32.54 52.65 300m: 5:22.91 55.85 400m: 6:56.76 46.23

A

1. VUKMIROVIC, Irina 15 PVK Buducnost 6:21.04+0,79 339
50m: 41.18 41.18 150m: 2:21.34 50.21 250m: 4:04.24 52.15 350m: 5:39.97 43.26

100m: 1:31.13 49.95 200m: 3:12.09 50.75 300m: 4:56.71 52.47 400m: 6:21.04 41.07


